Corporate Results 22/2/2018

Pool A

Pool B

Pool C

Pool D

Ladders

Pool A

Pool B

Pool C

Pool D

Allupin Yo Ace 18
Ear Whacks 24
Magic Mushies 20

Porcelain Doctors 18

You Hit 21
Mid Court Crisis 21

The Drill Squad 21
Court Jesters 23

Slappin Balls 23

Ball Busters &Terminetters 24

You Hit again 21

Magic Mushies
Allup in Yo Ace
Ear Whacks
Jax's Heroes
New Academics
Academics

Porcelain Doctors
Racqueteers

Mid Court Crisis
You Hit

Wild Strings 2
Titans

ASOT

Jokers to the Left
Court Jesters
The Drill Squad

Drew
Def
Def

Drew
Def
Def

Def
Def

Ball Busters & Terminetters

Slappin Balls
Casual Sets
You New
You Hit again
Hit and Run

New Academics 18
Academics 10
Jax's Heroes 17

Racqueteers 18
Wild Strings 2 13
Titans 10

Jokers to the Left 18
ASOT 17

Def Hit and Run
Def You New
Def Casual Sets

169.23%
102.78%
144.83%
112.50%
81.08%
39.58%

ON P~ D OO®

121.21%
105.26%
128.13%
102.86%
86.49%
65.00%

oP PP,

146.43%
140.00%
78.05%
61.90%

R

195.00%
152.00%
91.67%
84.38%
72.50%
65.79%



