

## **Corporate Results 22/2/2018**

Pool A	All up in Yo Ace 18 Ear Whacks 24 Magic Mushies 20	Drew Def Def	New Academics 18 Academics 10 Jax's Heroes 17		
Pool B	Porcelain Doctors 18 You Hit 21 Mid Court Crisis 21	Drew Def Def	-	eteers 18 rings 2 13 .0	
Pool C	The Drill Squad 21 Court Jesters 23	Def Def	Jokers to the Left 18 ASOT 17		
Pool D	Slappin Balls 23 Ball Busters &Terminetters 24 You Hit again 21		Def Def Def	Hit and Run You New Casual Sets	8 3 16
Ladders					
Pool A	Magic Mushies All up in Yo Ace Ear Whacks Jax's Heroes New Academics Academics		8 6 4 4 2 0	169.23% 102.78% 144.83% 112.50% 81.08% 39.58%	
Pool B	Porcelain Doctors Racqueteers Mid Court Crisis You Hit Wild Strings 2 Titans		6 6 4 4 4 0	121.21% 105.26% 128.13% 102.86% 86.49% 65.00%	
Pool C	ASOT Jokers to the Left Court Jesters The Drill Squad		4 4 4 4	146.43% 140.00% 78.05% 61.90%	
Pool D	Ball Busters & Terminet Slappin Balls Casual Sets You New You Hit again Hit and Run	ters	4 4 4 4 4 4	195.00% 152.00% 91.67% 84.38% 72.50% 65.79%	